
第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2012 60米 168 朱益天 CHU YUK TIN SCOTT / / 10.18 1
男子 2012 60米 98 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / 10.39 2
男子 2012 60米 69 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON / / 10.81 3
男子 2012 60米 136 歐浩昕 ASHLEY AU / / 10.87 4
男子 2012 60米 22 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 10.93 5
男子 2012 60米 33 徐子豐 CHUI TSZ FUNG / / 11.30 6
男子 2012 60米 169 張睿哲 ISAAC TEOH / / 11.34 7
男子 2012 60米 40 李君㵆 LI KWAN HO / / 11.35 8
男子 2012 60米 68 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN / / 11.43 9
男子 2012 60米 42 李瀚鏜 HARRISON LEE / / 11.56 10
男子 2012 60米 84 湯浩辰 TANG HAOCHENJASON / / 11.69 11
男子 2012 60米 104 李殷顥 LEE YAN HO / / 12.36 12
男子 2012 60米 21 曾繁康 TSANG FAN HONG / / 12.72 13
男子 2012 60米 12 郭俊騫 KWOK CHUN HIN MARCUS / / 12.74 14
男子 2012 60米 94 談瀚汶 TAN LEO / / 12.83 15
男子 2012 60米 72 黃俊熹 HUANG CHUN HEI / / 13.78 16
男子 2012 60米 73 張浤 WYNN CHEUNG / / ABS NA
男子 2012 60米 123 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM / / ABS NA



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2012 100米 168 朱益天 CHU YUK TIN SCOTT / / 16.93 1
男子 2012 100米 22 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 17.81 2
男子 2012 100米 69 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON / / 18.32 3
男子 2012 100米 136 歐浩昕 ASHLEY AU / / 18.83 4
男子 2012 100米 33 徐子豐 CHUI TSZ FUNG / / 19.15 5
男子 2012 100米 42 李瀚鏜 HARRISON LEE / / 19.85 6
男子 2012 100米 134 王南燊 WONG NAM SAN / / 20.50 7
男子 2012 100米 141 莫亦恩 MOK MICHAEL / / 21.10 8
男子 2012 100米 140 莫亦樂 MOK GABRIEL / / 21.73 9
男子 2012 100米 21 曾繁康 TSANG FAN HONG / / 21.91 10
男子 2012 100米 73 張浤 WYNN CHEUNG / / ABS NA
男子 2012 100米 98 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / ABS NA
男子 2012 100米 130 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING / / ABS NA
男子 2012 100米 198 蔡俊賢 CHOI CHUN YIN / / ABS NA



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2012 60米跨欄 168 朱益天 CHU YUK TIN SCOTT / / 10.85 1
男子 2012 60米跨欄 22 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 11.15 2
男子 2012 60米跨欄 149 李子熹 LEE TSZ HEI JAYDEN / / 11.37 3
男子 2012 60米跨欄 136 歐浩昕 ASHLEY AU / / 11.43 4
男子 2012 60米跨欄 69 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON / / 12.44 5
男子 2012 60米跨欄 42 李瀚鏜 HARRISON LEE / / 12.45 6
男子 2012 60米跨欄 84 湯浩辰 TANG HAOCHENJASON / / 12.54 7
男子 2012 60米跨欄 231 趙柏燾 CHIU PAK TO / / 12.99 8
男子 2012 60米跨欄 134 王南燊 WONG NAM SAN / / 13.28 9
男子 2012 60米跨欄 21 曾繁康 TSANG FAN HONG / / 13.69 10
男子 2012 60米跨欄 35 施承希 SZE SHING HEI / / 13.90 11
男子 2012 60米跨欄 12 郭俊騫 KWOK CHUN HIN MARCUS / / 14.00 12
男子 2012 60米跨欄 7 陳彥律 CHAN YIN LUET / / 14.07 13
男子 2012 60米跨欄 169 張睿哲 ISAAC TEOH / / 13.27 NA(補)
男子 2012 60米跨欄 73 張浤 WYNN CHEUNG / / ABS NA
男子 2012 60米跨欄 98 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / ABS NA



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2012 立定跳遠 168 朱益天 CHU YUK TIN SCOTT 1.73 1.61 1.73 1
男子 2012 立定跳遠 40 李君㵆 LI KWAN HO 1.50 1.50 1.50 2
男子 2012 立定跳遠 42 李瀚鏜 HARRISON LEE 1.50 1.49 1.50 3
男子 2012 立定跳遠 68 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 1.40 1.50 1.50 4
男子 2012 立定跳遠 136 歐浩昕 ASHLEY AU 1.49 DQ 1.49 5
男子 2012 立定跳遠 169 張睿哲 ISAAC TEOH 1.35 1.36 1.36 6
男子 2012 立定跳遠 69 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 1.30 1.34 1.34 7
男子 2012 立定跳遠 7 陳彥律 CHAN YIN LUET 1.27 1.34 1.34 8
男子 2012 立定跳遠 134 王南燊 WONG NAM SAN 1.29 1.32 1.32 9
男子 2012 立定跳遠 12 郭俊騫 KWOK CHUN HIN MARCUS 1.29 1.17 1.29 10
男子 2012 立定跳遠 84 湯浩辰 TANG HAOCHENJASON 1.17 1.20 1.20 11
男子 2012 立定跳遠 123 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS ABS 0.00 NA
男子 2012 立定跳遠 130 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING ABS ABS 0.00 NA



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2012 擲豆袋 168 朱益天 CHU YUK TIN SCOTT 14.75 DQ 14.75 1
男子 2012 擲豆袋 68 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 12.78 DQ 12.78 2
男子 2012 擲豆袋 69 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 10.53 11.92 11.92 3
男子 2012 擲豆袋 35 施承希 SZE SHING HEI 9.78 8.07 9.78 4
男子 2012 擲豆袋 40 李君㵆 LI KWAN HO 8.41 8.91 8.91 5
男子 2012 擲豆袋 12 郭俊騫 KWOK CHUN HIN MARCUS 6.93 8.33 8.33 6
男子 2012 擲豆袋 7 陳彥律 CHAN YIN LUET 7.95 7.34 7.95 7
男子 2012 擲豆袋 94 談瀚汶 TAN LEO 7.75 DQ 7.75 8
男子 2012 擲豆袋 72 黃俊熹 HUANG CHUN HEI 6.99 6.80 6.99 9
男子 2012 擲豆袋 169 張睿哲 ISAAC TEOH 6.41 4.87 6.41 10
男子 2012 擲豆袋 146 梁樂恆 LEUNG LOK HANG 4.66 5.41 5.41 11
男子 2012 擲豆袋 98 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS ABS ABS 0.00 NA
男子 2012 擲豆袋 123 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS ABS 0.00 NA
男子 2012 擲豆袋 130 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING ABS ABS 0.00 NA


